Long Island Divers Association



2024 New Membership/Renewal Application

The Long Island Divers Association is a 501(c)3 non-profit foundation dedicated to the promotion and preservation of SCUBA diving related activities in the Long Island area.

Please print legibly and fill in ALL spaces. New Membership Renewal

NAME

*FAMILY MEMBER NAMES

ADDRESS

CITY _______ STATE _____ ZIP ______

E-MAIL _____ PHONE ______

MEMBERSHIP FEE: INDIVIDUAL: \$35.00

*FAMILY (SAME ADDRESS): \$40.00

TOTAL \$ ______

OUR MISSION

- 1. To advance the education, understanding, and enjoyment of SCUBA and skin diving, and related activities, with an emphasis and concentration on the Long Island and the New York metropolitan area.
- 2. To advocate for access to the aquatic environment for SCUBA and skin divers
- 3. To provide information to the public regarding legislation and regulations favorable to the responsible implementation, protection and expansion of SCUBA and skin diving related activities.
- 4. To promote public awareness of Long Island and New York metropolitan area SCUBA and skin diving opportunities.
- 5. To safeguard the rights of Long Island and New York metropolitan area SCUBA and skin divers.
- 6. To serve the wants and needs of Long Island and New York metropolitan area SCUBA and skin divers.

Thank You for Your Support! All memberships are on a calendar-year basis.

For More Information about LIDA e-mail: contact@lidaonline.com or visit us online at www.lidaonline.com